

Community Input Committee Application (CIC)

Name:				
Name:(Title)	(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	
Home Address:(Street)	(City)	(Stata)	(7in Codo)
(Street)	l	CityJ	(state)	(Zip Code)
Phone Number: Work	Cell		Home	
E-mail Address:				
Employer: (*if retired, please indicate)		Occupation:		
1) Do you reside in the CPS End	ergy service area?	_YesNo	How Long?	
2) Are you a CPS Energy reside	ntial or commercial c	ustomer? Resid	lential Com	mercial Both
3) Do you reside in a San Antoi	nio City Council Distri	ct? If s	so, which District	?
Do you reside in Bexar Coun	ty? If	no, which County do	you reside in? _	
Which CPS Energy Board of To identify the Board Quadu <u>cpsenergy.com/boardquadu</u>	ant in which you resi	-		rant data webpage at
4) Have you ever represented Antonio City Council, San Ant committee of the City of San Yes	tonio Water Systems Antonio or CPS Energ	or CPS Energy, or ar	ny department, c	
5) Do either you, your spouse, with the City of San Antonio, your employer have any fina Antonio Water Systems or CH Yes	San Antonio Water S Incial interest, directl	Systems, or CPS Ene y or indirectly, in th	rgy, or do either le sale to the City	you, your spouse, or
6) Are you party to any pendin If yes, please describe:	g litigation?			



- 7) Have you ever been convicted of a felony or a misdemeanor crime involving moral turpitude? _____ Yes _____ No
- 8) Do you know of anything that would prevent you from credibly holding a position of public trust? _____Yes _____No
- 9) Please provide a brief narrative outlining your reasons for seeking an appointment to the CPS Energy Community Input Committee.

10) Please describe your experience, education, and other skill sets that you believe will be beneficial to the work of this Committee._____

11) Please specify any positions or appointments on any area Boards, Commissions, or Committees.

12) Please list the social, professional, volunteer, or special interest organizations with which you are or have been affiliated. In addition, please indicate any position you hold or have held with the specified organization.



I have read and understand the Community Input Committee Bylaws. In addition, I have read, understand, and signed the Confidentiality Agreement and Conflict of Interest Statement. Refusal to sign the CPS Energy Confidentiality Agreement and Conflict of Interest Statement will result in the termination of the person's candidacy for or membership on the CPS Energy Community Input Committee.

All statements I have made on this application are true, accurate, and complete and I agree to abide by all guidelines listed in the Community Input Committee Bylaws document. By submittal of this application, I consent to a public records background check of me by CPS Energy. I understand that the application and the results of any search may be subject to disclosure under the Public Information Act. I further understand and agree that any misrepresentation or omission of facts in my application may result in my disqualification and immediate termination from appointment to the CPS Energy Community Input Committee.

Signature: ______

Date _____

To ensure timely processing of your application, please submit the following documents to CPS Energy Local Government Relations:

- Your current resume
- This completed form
- Your signed confidentiality agreement and conflict of interest statement

Remit to: Local Government Relations Mail Drop RT 0301 CPS Energy P.O. Box 1771 San Antonio, Texas 78296-1771 E-mail: LGR@cpsenergy.com

CPS ENERGY COMMUNITY INPUT COMMITTEE

CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT AND CONFLICT OF INTEREST STATEMENT

BACKGROUND: The Texas Legislature exempts public utilities from providing certain competitive information for public disclosure. Information considered competitive, as defined by Section 552.133 of the Texas Government Code and/or by other applicable sections of Chapter 552 of the Texas Government Code, is protected from public disclosure. The Texas Attorney General has opined that a municipality's disclosure of confidential information to a municipally appointed Community Input Committee does not constitute a release to the public.

UNDERSTANDING: Therefore, as an appointed member of the CPS Energy Community Input Committee (the "Committee"), I understand that CPS Energy may, on occasion, present the Committee with information that is considered confidential and not available to the general public. CPS Energy will identify the general nature of such information before its presentation to the Committee. Also, as an appointed member of the Committee, I understand that I may not use any information gained in my official position as a committee member to advance or impede private interests. Further, as an appointed member of the Committee, I understand that I shall not grant or secure, or attempt to grant or secure, for any person (including himself or herself) or any entity any form of special consideration, treatment, exemption, or advantage beyond that wherein is lawfully available to other persons or entities. I further understand that I shall not accept, without prior approval from the Committee and CPS Energy, any engagement known to be or contemplated to be in conflict with or adverse to the interests of CPS Energy.

AFFIRMATION: By my signature below, I hereby recognize and acknowledge that CPS Energy may provide confidential information to me, as a Committee member that would not be available to the general public. By receiving this information, I have accepted a duty and responsibility to maintain the confidentiality of that information which is presented by CPS Energy and identified as confidential, and I must not share all, or any part, with any non-Committee member. If my receipt of such confidential information would create, or even appear to create a potential conflict of interest in my responsibilities to CPS Energy and the Committee and my private or personal obligations, I recognize that I must recuse myself immediately from the meeting and not to accept receipt of such information from anyone, including CPS Energy staff or other Committee members. I further recognize that if the potential for a conflict of interest arises after I have obtained information, including confidential information in my position as a Committee member, I shall notify CPS Energy, and I will take all appropriate action to alleviate the conflict of interest or potential conflict of interest. I recognize that violation of this commitment to maintain confidentiality and to avoid or notify CPS Energy of any conflict of interest may result in my removal from the Committee. As an appointed member of the Committee, I understand that by signing and dating this CPS Energy Community Input Committee Confidentiality Agreement and Conflict of Interest Statement, I agree to comply with all terms and statements within this agreement. I further understand that by signing and dating this agreement and statement my obligations regarding the confidentiality of CPS Energy information shall survive the expiration or termination of my term of Committee appointment.

CPS ENERGY COMMUNITY INPUT COMMITTEE
Signature, Member ______
Printed Name ______
Date _____